# 2003 **ENROLLED BILL**

**03en** <u>S</u> **B**- <u>44</u>

| $egin{array}{llll} 	extbf{DOPTED DOCUMENTS} \ & \Box & 	extbf{Engr} \end{array}$ | SubAmdt /_                  | 03 50107/1               |
|--|-----------------------------|--------------------------|
| andments to above (i   | franco wwite (NONE). \\     | the SAIIG to SSAI        |
| SAIIG + SSA-1  | f none, write "NONE"): SA / | ; AA 55-6 5B44           |
| mostions - show date   | (if none, write "NONE"):    | June 24, 2003            |
| rrections – snow date  | (II none, write works ).    | 4                        |
| pic Executive  | Brayot Rill                 |                          |
|  | 6/25/03 AU                  |                          |
|  | Date                        | Enrolling Drafter Carl   |
|  | Date                        | Enrolling Drafter County |
|  | URE:                        |                          |

## **DISTRIBUTION:**

## HOUSE OF ORIGIN:

- 11 copies plus bill jacket
- Secretary of State's envelope containing 4 copies plus newspaper notice

#### REVISOR OF STATUTES:

5 copies

#### DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION:

2 copies

|    | _                    |             |
|----|----------------------|-------------|
| LR | В:                   |             |
| •  | Drafting file        | original    |
| •  | Drafting attorney    | 1 copy      |
| •  | Legislative editors  | 1 copy each |
| •  | Reference section    | 1 copy      |
| •  | Bill index librarian | 1 copy      |

[rev: 9/17/02 2003enroll(fm)]



## State of Misconsin 2003–2004 LEGISLATURE

## CORRECTIONS IN:

# **2003 SENATE BILL 44**

Prepared by the Legislative Reference Bureau (July 15, 2003)

In enrolling, the following corrections were made:

## Senate Substitute Amendment 1 to Senate Bill 44:

- 1. Page 351, line 12: on lines 12 and 13, delete "(ck)" and substitute "(hm)"; and the **Section** is moved after line 6 on page 352 and numbered "**609k**".
  - 2. Page 838, line 5: delete "(a)" and substitute "(a)".
  - 3. Page 940, line 15: delete "or renewal" and substitute "OR RENEWAL".
  - 4. Page 1055, line 3: delete "(b)" and substitute "(c)".

## Senate Amendment 121 to Senate Substitute Amendment 1 to Senate Bill 44:

1. Page 16, line 9: delete "the subsection" and substitute "this subsection".

LRBs0107/1ccc-1 KMG:ch